Gunsmoke Hoganas 170827

Mynningsladdad gevar
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Patronladdat Enskottsgevar
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Namn
Niklas Persson
Thorstein Clausen
Paul Schydlowski
Ingvar Nilsson
Rolf Nilsson
Anders Sjolin

Per-Erik Svensson
Sixten Ohlsson
Egon Ronne

Paul Schydlowski
Andreas Engstrom
Anders Sjolin

Erik Almqvist
Tommy Fremner
Borje Aberg
Ingvar Nilsson
Lisen Heddelin

Foérening
Kullens Pk
Krutgubbarna
M Stenbock
Skanskan
Skanskan
Skanskan

Bredareds SSK
Skanskan
Landskrona Pk
M Stenbock
Kullens Pk
Skanskan

M Stenbock
Landskrona Pk
Bromolla
Skanskan

M Stenbock

Patronladdat Flerskottsgevar
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Hans Nerlinger
Marko Teofilovic
Lars Stjernkvist
Rolf Nilsson

Finn Eliasson
Mark Baerentsen
Sven-Erik Persson
Per Persson
Bertil Svensson
Marie Fremner

Mynningsladdad Pistol
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Nils Staerk
Christer Palmquist
Erik Almgvist
Sixten Ohlsson
Ingvar Nilsson
Borje Aberg

Kullens Pk
Kullens Pk
Kullens Pk
Skanskan

Kullens Pk
Kullens Pk
Skanskan

Kullens Pk
Malmo Skyttegille
Landskrona Pk

Kullens Pk
Kullens Pk
M Stenbock
Skanskan
Skanskan
Bromolla

Traff
23
20
20
19
19
11

23
22
22
20
20
19
18
18
18
18
16

24
23
22
22
21
20
19
18
17
10

23
23
21
20
19

Podng
45
41
29
44
31
16

46
42
35
44
38
33
34
33
30
28
29

46
41
43
37
43
42
23
35
24
18

49
48
32
39
29
16

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons

Brutit



Kammarladdad Revolver
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Nils Staerk
Christer Palmquist
Per-Erik Svensson
Mark Baerentsen
Niklas Persson
Richard Silferkrok
Tommy Frick

Erik Almqvist
Borje Aberg
Thorstein Clausen
Tommy Fremner
Lars Hakansson
Kjell Mansson
Marie Fremner
Rolf Hamberg
Irene Svensson

Patronladdad Revolver
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Anders Engstrom
Per-Erik Svensson
Borje Aberg

Paul Schydlowski
Sven-Erik Persson
Peter Linde'n
Tommy Frick
Bertil Svensson
Finn Eliasson
lanric Ivarsson
Kalle Malmberg
Mats Rasmussen

Kullens Pk
Kullens Pk
Bredareds SSK
Kullens Pk
Kullens Pk
Kullens Pk
Angelholms Pk
M Stenbock
Bromolla
Krutgubbarna
Landskrona Pk
Osterlens Pk
M Stenbock
Landskrona Pk
Kullens Pk
Lille Mats Pk

Kullens PK
Bredareds SSK
Bromolla

M Stenbock
Skanskan

M Stenbock
Angelholms Pk
Malmo Skyttegille
Kullens PK
Angelholms Pk
M Stenbock
Kullens PK

24
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
21
20
19
17
16
15
13

24
24
21
20
20
20
19
19
18
15
13
12

48
46
44
44
43
42
40
36
45
32
41
18
35
32
27
16

48
45
43
41
32
32
40
31
22
36
26
11

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons



